Grovfalten 2016-05-05

A

Plats Namn

1 Mikael Gunnarsson
2 Henrik Nilsson
3 Christian Bergvall
4 Mathias Zetterman
5 Jonas Nilsson
6 Jonny Gustafsson
7 Mikael Stefansson
8 Mikael Klingborg
9 Joérgen Holmlund
10 llias Tsismalidis
11 Mikael Palmgren
12 Olof Wendel
13 Johan Stark
14 Peter Sjogren
15 Jonas Zetterman
16 Bjorn Kastenfalk
17 Kim Nelisse
18 Andreas Toyra
19 Rickard Eriksson
20 Johan Holmsten
21 Klas Hammar
22 Max Bergvall

A

Plats Namn

1 Joakim Sandvold
2 Tuija Tuominen
3 Nils-Anders Ekberg
4 Christian Westerberg
5 UIf Mangerud
6 Dick Sjolund
7 Peter Svensson
8 Erik Wettergard
9 Vlastimil Jindrisek
10 Magnus Eklund
11 UIf Eriksson
12 Danny Karlsson
13 Johnny Lund
14 Peter Ingelsson
15 Orjan Lundberg
16 Kruse Jesper
17 Per Egemalm
18 Magnus Lindbl3
19 Stefan Hansen
20 Thomas Edengren
21 Sebastian Carlsson
22 Pierre Lazzarin
23 Dusan Vujanic
24 Karlo Grbin
25 Anders Oman
26 Karl-Erik Scharlund

Klass1

Klubb

Gripen PK

Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Skarp 7 PSK

Bromma PSK
Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Rosersbergs PK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK

Klass2

Klubb

Pk Ena

Bromma PSK

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Gustavsbergs PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Bromma PSK
Rosersbergs PK
SAPK
Fridhemsplans PSK
Skarp 7 PSK

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK
Skarp 7 PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK
Fridhemsplans PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Slutgiltigt Resultat

Resultat
788941077
78797677
698751265
7106841273
866651078
865761066
810795645
67696477
79574857
6107651242
6107441254
510576277
464741266
511473666
76585476
74655875
84764672
84462466
50365657
60344952
76273223
422621030

Resultat
798971277
8117961078
8107941277
778961278
8108861076
7117761078
811677878
887671077
88895877
588961076
846771277
587941078
77896875
78596877
710675866
79857468
49857867
0116861066
711776473
76774858
285941266
84856875
82685868
465551276
29594866
648731056

Rosersberg PK

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

60
58
58
57
56
54
54
52
52
52
52
49
49
48
48
47
44
40
37
33
32
29

42
49
39
39
36
43
37
50
28
26
25
40
23
41
29
38
45
18
28
18
12
15

250
180
150
120
100

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

66
66
64
64
63
63
62
60
60
59
58
58
57
57
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
49
49

59 8B
49 B
57 8B
56 B
56
44
52
54
51
48
56
37
56
53
51
59
41
56
45
29
19
53
29
27
45
33

250
200
180
170
150
130
110
100
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27 Bjorn Rosberg

28 Bjorn Nilsson

29 Theo Liljeberg

30 Nicholas Hellstrom
31 Dusan Savic

32 Torbjorn Lingvall
33 Magnus Forssman
34 Sebastian L-Rehn
35 Vavrinec Suk

A

Plats Namn
1 Jens O'Konor
2 Roger Bjorkman
3 Lars Almgren
4 Thomas Herkevall
5 Thomas Karlsson
6 Robert Tennisberg
7 Thomas Beck
8 William Ekekrantz
9 Nils-Ove Gustafsson
10 Jan Arnstrom
11 Torbjoérn Lindstrom
12 Oscar Alpstig Anund
13 Kenneth Jarf
14 Einar Carlsson
15 Hakan Bjorn
16 Thomas Erlansson
17 Michael Stigstedt
18 Mikael Eriksson
19 Curt Johansson
20 Mattias Sand
21 Gary E Nelson
22 Magnus Blix
23 Lars Adsjo
24 Caroline Landhage
25 P O Gustafsson
26 Peter Carlsson
27 Anna Térnqvist
28 Tommy Schill
29 Ann-Kristin Jansson
30 Bjorn Holm
31 Peter Siegel
32 Daniel Svensson
33 Kenneth Garp
34 Goéran Blomgren
35 Anders Gawell
36 Anders Rams
37 Jan Eriksson
38 Mats Lodén
39 Aberg Peter
40 Daniel Kron
41 Raine Lampinen
42 Anders Salgblad

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt

SAPK

SAPK

Fridhemsplans PSK
Borgens Skyttegille
Katarina PSF

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Klass3

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK
Rasbo PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Salems PK

Salems PK
Rosersbergs PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Balsta SS

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Atlas Copco PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Gustavsbergs PSK
Lovsta Skf

Salems PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Balsta SS

Hallstaviks PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Osthammars PK
Lovsta Skf

Rosersbergs PK
Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Roéans Skytteklubb
Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Katarina PSF
Rosersbergs PK
Bromma PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Gnesta PSK

Gripen PK

SAPK

Osseby

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Gripen PK

Salems PK

Lovsta Skf

2(5)

Slutgiltigt Resultat

66555876
067741257
34686856
79555264
06676373
26454734
74472632
22542845
22260455

Resultat
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118961278
8108971278
8118971277
8108971278
8117971278
8118971277
8118971078
8117961278
898971278
898971278
8118971276
8118971078
8107971278
8116971278
898971277
898971277
897971278
8117961276
8117771268
7117971078
898971258
888971276
778971278
7117951277
7107971276
7107961277
6118941278
888861277
887771278
796971078
878771277
7108971264
787771277
848961277
787951266
895761276
610897874
79796866
898261077

48
48
46
43
38
35
35
32
26

70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
60
60
59
58
57

Rosersberg PK

40
27
41
29
42
16
13
11
11

88 S
825S
69 S
84 S
80 S
80 S
77 S
62 S
58 S
825S
69 S
67 S
64 S
64 S
63 S
62 S
59 S
878
73 B
61 8B
57 B
49 B
45 B
42 B
64 B
62 B
62 B
53 8B
52 8B
46 B
54 B
44 B
59

54

48

52

57

42

41

53

55

55

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

250
210
200
180
170
160
150
130
120
110
100
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43 Torbjérn Hamrén
44 Stefan Backstrom
45 Robin Sortebech
46 Christer Ostlundh
47 Mats Bjarnander

44 Magnum

Plats Namn

1 Per Bergfeldt

2 Jan Eriksson

3 Peter Svensson

4 Marcus Junevall

5 Christer Osterberg
6 Charles Arbro

7 Peter Schénning

8 Dan Carlsson

9 Mikael Bergqvist

.357 Magnum

Plats Namn

1 Jens O'Konor

2 Thomas Beck

3 Jan Arnstrém

4 Hakan Bjorn

5 Magnus Blix

6 Per Bergfeldt

7 Kenneth Garp

8 Kenneth Jarf

9 Daniel Eriksson
10 Einar Carlsson
11 Marcus Junevall
12 Peter Carlsson
13 Lars Almgren
14 Thomas Edengren
15 Stefan Hansen
16 Mikael Lindberg
17 Daniel Kron
18 Daniel Viashaj
19 Nils-Anders Ekberg
20 Christer Bermar
21 Anders Rams
22 Charles Arbro
23 Ulf Mangerud
24 Michael Jorsback
25 Anders Lewin
26 Adam Strom
27 Bjorn Rosberg
28 Mats Bjarnander
29 Johnny Lund
30 Tony Lundbergh
31 Mats Lodén
32 Bjorn Nilsson

Lovsta Skf

Rosersbergs PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Tyreso SF

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt

Oppen

Klubb

Rosersbergs PK
SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Rosersbergs PK
Liding® SSK

SAPK

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK

Oppen

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Rosersbergs PK

Bromma PSK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Gustavsbergs PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Lovsta Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Skarp 7 PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Handens PSK

Gripen PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

SAPK

Handens PSK

Gripen PK

Lidingd SSK
Stockholmspolisens SF

Skarp 7 PSK

Handens PSK

Handens PSK

Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Stockholms Amatorf, Pistolsekt
Skarp 7 PSK

Katarina PSF

Osseby

SAPK

3(5)

Slutgiltigt Resultat

8100841278
848901277
768571074
846731276
68075876

Resultat
888971277
787961277
868961277
893651067
67885873
556651055
247471066
74655874
60226456

Resultat
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118961278
7118971278
888971278
8108951278
8117971078
8108771278
8107961278
8118961077
6108971267
798961277
8108941276
6106961268
897851078
887871076
847951278
887751276
8118571073
778871075
695571278
888761272
88877675
798761063
776771273
89675876
74797876
698441077
72887877
748941066
728751258

Rosersberg PK

57 53
55 46
54 54
53 31
47 38

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

66 82 250
63 60 100
63 42
54 28
52 45
47 26
46 43
46 37
31 29

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

70 91 250
70 87 210
70 61 190
69 71 180
69 66 170
67 79 150
67 63 140
67 63 120
67 56 110
67 54 100
66 58
65 61
65 49
64 43
63 52
62 42
61 57
60 54
60 41
59 60
59 51
59 41
58 34
56 55
56 51
56 50
56 46
55 39
55 37
54 55
54 40
54 28
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33 Michael Stigstedt
34 Kjell Olsson

35 Richard Sideryd
36 Nils Alpman

37 Jonas Nilsson

38 Mikael Klingborg
39 Hasse Naslund
40 Bjorn Collborg
41 Claes Nittzell

42 Pierre Lazzarin

R

Plats Namn

1 Jonny Gustafsson
2 Mikael Gunnarsson
3 Daniel Viashaj

4 Jonas Nilsson

5 Patrik Malmros

6 Rickard Eriksson

7 Kajsa Buckard

8 Johan Stark

9 Kim Nelisse

R

Plats Namn

1 Dick Sjolund

2 Per Egemalm

3 Michael Jorsback

4 UIf Mangerud

5 Anders Danielsson

6 Jenny Rosén

7 Christer Osterberg

8 Richard Sideryd

9 Danny Karlsson
10 Peter Schonning
11 Leif Westermark
12 Vlastimil Jindrisek
13 Christian Westerberg
14 Dusan Vujanic
15 Adam Strom
16 Tuija Tuominen
17 Johnny Lund
18 Mikael Lindberg
19 Tony Lundbergh
20 Bjorn Collborg
21 Lena Mickelsson
22 Torbjorn Lingvall
23 Mikael Karlsson
24 Peter Svensson
25 Christer Bermar
26 Theo Liljeberg
27 Anders Oman

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Stockholmspolisens SF
Handens PSK

Liding6 SSK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Handens PSK

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Klass1

Klubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Pk Haningeskyttar
Balsta SS

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Klass2

Klubb

Gustavsbergs PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Skarp 7 PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Tierps PSK

Osseby

Rosersbergs PK
Handens PSK
Fridhemsplans PSK
SAPK

Rosersbergs PK
Bromma PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Handens PSK
Bromma PSK

Skarp 7 PSK
Handens PSK
Katarina PSF

SAPK

Rosersbergs PK
Katarina PSF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Handens PSK

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK

4(5)

Slutgiltigt Resultat

76896476
511855674
74776856
722451078
64745864
572501275
52585452
54435263
79063232
64275430

Resultat
797971278
8108761278
866971078
7117551277
793961074
747951155
6107441254
76767846
22420000

Resultat
8118971277
7118971278
8118871077
797971268
810897877
798951277
8118841065
697871274
795961077
867971057
788921276
78877876
546971278
711894676
757771275
776761077
7116551074
68876857
66886866
79086877
546941274
645931077
624771078
268561265
226761276
68676645
577341065

53
51
50
45
44
43
36
32
32
31

Rosersberg PK

47
31
32
46
35
17
22
27
12
16

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

66
66
61
61
55
53
52
51
10

60 B
45 B
46
42
51
49
25
28

3

250
100

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

69
69
66
65
64
64
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
55
55
54
52
51
51
51
50
48
48
47

66 B
60 B
66 B
61
51
44
49
43
38
47
32
51
48
40
57
42
44
37
43
38
42
41
34
36
53
40
24

250
200
180
160
140
120
100
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28 Anders Lewin
29 Dan Carlsson
30 Hasse Naslund

R

Plats Namn

1 Thomas Beck
2 Roger Bjorkman
3 Jens O'Konor
4 Thomas Karlsson
5 Curt Johansson
6 Thomas Herkevall
7 Hakan Bjérn
8 Kenneth Garp
9 Magnus Blix
10 Jan Arnstrom
11 Jim Forsberg
12 Peter Carlsson
13 Michael Stigstedt
14 Thomas Erlansson
15 Sven Holmkvist
16 Mikael Eriksson
17 Mattias Sand
18 Einar Carlsson
19 Torbjoérn Lindstrom
20 Marcus Junevall
21 Kenneth Jarf
22 Gary E Nelson
23 Raine Lampinen
24 Bjorn Holm
25 Robert Tennisberg
26 Robin Sortebech
27 Daniel Kron
28 Christer Ostlundh
29 Torbjorn Hamrén
30 Goran Blomgren
31 Oscar Alpstig Anund
32 William Ekekrantz
33 Lars Almgren
34 Anders Gawell
35 Jan-Erik Buckard
36 Nils-Ove Gustafsson
37 Daniel Svensson
38 Lars Adsjo
39 Anders Rams
40 Stefan Backstrom
41 Peter Siegel
42 Daniel Eriksson
43 Mats Lodén

Handens PSK
SAPK
Handens PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK

Rasbo PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Salems PK

Hallstaviks PSK

Salems PK

Lovsta Skf

Bromma PSK

Lovsta Skf

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK

Lovsta Skf

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Salems PK

Salems PK

Balsta SS

Atlas Copco PSK
Gustavsbergs PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Osthammars PK

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Gripen PK

Tyreso SF

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Atlas Copco PSK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Gnesta PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Balsta SS

Rosersbergs PK
Rosersbergs PK

Gripen PK

Rosersbergs PK

Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Osseby

5(5)

Slutgiltigt Resultat

76745358
38555666
507641053

Resultat
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118971278
8118871278
8108971278
8118971277
8118961278
8118971078
8117961278
8117971277
8118971276
898971278
8118961268
898971278
8118971077
7118971078
888971278
8108961277
8117771277
8117961078
8117971077
8116951277
8108961274
877971277
848971278
798771258
895961268
797971275
868771277
7108761275
867961277
8118971207
887851276
798901278
876771076
795661068
79375256

Rosersberg PK

45 22
44 23
40 31

Tot Podng Stm Prispengar

70 96 S 250
70 87 S 210
70 86 S 190
70 83S 180
70 78 S 170
70 74 S 150
70 64 S 140
70 59 S 120
70 58 S 110
69 828 100
69 718B

69 67 B

69 63 B

68 858

68 78 B

68 70 B

68 64 B

68 63 B

68 63 B

68 58 B

67 74 B

67 69 B

67 61 8B

67 57 B

66 61 8B

66 59 8B

66 57 B

65 62

64 59

64 43

63 80

63 53

63 49

63 45

62 63

62 55

62 53

62 41

61 45

60 33

58 54

57 32

44 30



